G.N. 3780 COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)
Pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that the names of

the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register, and the companies
dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

2842635 1809 Share Holding Co., Limited EHBY RS ATR A T

2792040 ACMI (HK) LIMITED

2510884 ACROSS NEW COMPANY LIMITED ESRH AEAR A ]

2416502 ALMET LIMITED

1663478 ANTE MARINE GROUP (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED SR (F e TR A E]

2788647 ANYU TRADE CO., LIMITED FEE SR AT

2576860 ARTS INVESTMENT LIMITED B EATRAE

1875663 ARY ENTERPRISES LIMITED

1370119 ASIA PROPERTY CONSULTANTS LIMITED SRR AR A E

2202707 ASIN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED B BT AE]

2083435 ATB Corporation Limited

2628642 AUGUST ASIA LIMITED TR AT

2567697 AZMI GROUP LIMITED

1658292 Adviz Limited

2338172 Aloha Trading Co., Limited BB RIE S BIR A E]

2283548 Amber City Limited

2735302 American Ramp Company Limited

2338074 Aramis Trading Company Limited

2574125 Asiacoin Investment Limited

2548901 Augur Capital (HK) Limited

1962747 BAAS GROUP LIMITED

2511698 BD Asian Sources Limited

2795130 BEITONG OLD HERB SHOP (HK) GROUP LIMITED I [ 2 e e R TR 4
G|

1795337 BELL GROUP CO., LIMITED B R A R A F

2283320 BEST ETERNITY (ASIA) LIMITED AEEEETEAT

2017671

BINARY TRADING LIMITED



2511048
1304420
2567505
2033663
2069736
2033883

2666445
2484421
2708889
2484472

2788446
2032219
2781134
1875949
1557731
2795322
2655688
2282416
1579925
2775215
2510927
2203851
2289165
2574187

2583294
2710909
1925209
2275905
0720871
1557686
2574370
2574165

BST (XIAMEN) TRADE CO., LIMITED
BVSQC LIMITED

Brain Rejuvenation Limited

CAIJING TRADE CO., LIMITED

CHINA AIM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CHINA SUNNY SKY CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED

CHINA YINGSHENG TECHNOLOGICAL LIMITED
CHINA YISHUPIN INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED

CREATE DIRECTION LIMITED
CSA CONSTRUCTION GROUP LIMITED

Caifeng Trading Co., Limited
Cambridge Medica Limited

Chunhui Trade Co., Limited

D.M.E LIMITED

DAEN GLOBAL LIMITED
DASHING STAR TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
DEWEIXIN TRADE CO., LIMITED
DGI COMPANY LIMITED

DHS GLOBAL COMPANY LIMITED
DIGE TRADING LIMITED

DORIA COMPANY LIMITED

DX WORLDWIDE LIMITED

Daging Broadcom Trade Co., Limited

Delifo Business secretary (Hongkong) Limited

Dragon Corporation (Hong Kong) Limited
Dragonman I/E Trading Co., Limited
Dragons Pty Limited

EASY 61B LIMITED

ENASIA LIMITED

Earthport ePClearing Limited

Edzen Limited

Erico Health Company Limited
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1704752
2666433
2845585
1071711
1209538
2715393
2200288
2567922

2142191
2735524
2511915
2510897
0791092
1860638
2628780
1860779

2781040
2070068
2735400
2199489
2838446
2840948
2714521

2788591

2283822
2781223
2283873
2142096
2336240
2788673
2735711

FAR EAST GLOBAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

FOREVER GOOD INVESTMENT LIMITED

FUJIAN JINJIANG QUANQING STONE CO., LIMITED
FUYING (HK) INT'L TRADING LIMITED

Finndex Hong Kong Limited

Fultone Trading Company Limited

GLOBAL APEXBUYER COMPANY LIMITED

GLOBAL FUTURE STAR ART SCHOOL HOLDING LIMITED

GLOBAL TOURISM CULTURE CONSULTANTS LIMITED
GOAT Overseas Trading Limited

GREAT DEDICATE COMPANY LIMITED

GRIND THE SPECIAL COMPANY LIMITED

GRIS GRIS DE LOUIS (FAR EAST) LIMITED

Golden City Building Materials CO., Limited

Golden Max Group Limited

H-WISS International (HK) Group Co., Limited

HE GANGL ELECTRONIC TADING CO., LIMITED
HENGYU (HK) INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
HIGH RICH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HK CACTUVITE DRESS LIMITED

HK Chinsun Intelligent Technology Co., Limited

HK DIANPEI TRADING LIMITED

HK GRS OVERALL SOFT OUTFIT DESIGN CO., LIMITED

HK Gaochen International Financial Liability Limited

HK HUIHAO INT'L TRADING LIMITED

HK Hedzhi Technology Limited

HK MAOXING INT'L TRADING LIMITED
HK MZC INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HK OWNACE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HK PALMY CO., LIMITED

HK RONGS LIMITED
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2795162

2283881
2804883
1416681
1666401

2788678
1962412
1375575

0730608
2838235
2788482
2788689

2775292

2791898

2741913
1704666

2709107

2349099
2838678
2577010
2788670
2338351
2484492
2838657
2511879
2416399
2840970
2735724
26066640

HK RUNYUE SIMI ANTI-AGING INTERNATIONAL RESEARCH
CENTER LIMITED

HK SHUNYT INT'L TRADING LIMITED
HK TENG WIN TRADING LIMITED
HK V-GENE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HK YIYANG EDUCATION TECHNOLOGICAL DEVELOP CO.,
LIMITED

HK YUHAN TRADE LIMITED
HK ZHONGWIN GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG CHANG'S INVESTMENT & DEVELOPMENT CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG DARTONG LIMITED

HONG KONG DEJELL LIMITED

HONG KONG JIUFU CAIBAO D. LIMITED

HONG KONG KOALA EDUCATION CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG LIDU INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT HOLDINGS
LIMITED

HONG KONG WU YI SHAN HARBOUR EXPRESS COMPANY
LIMITED

HONGCALI (HK) TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG ELEE INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENTS CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG JESHURUN INTERNATIONAL TRADING AND
FREIGHT CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG JUCHANGXING TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG MUMA INVESTMENT LIMITED
HONGKONG QINLE INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG TENWU TRADE LIMITED

HONGKONG WANKERLER INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG XUNTENG WEIYE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGKONG ZHONGSUO TRADING LIMITED

HSD HK INFORMATICS LIMITED

HUAYONG INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HUILONG TRADE LIMITED

HUISHENG HK LIMITED

Hairui Trading Co., Limited
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1579437
2804825
2282530
2804898
2804449
2804904
2576645
2033912

2549232
2840606
2389112
2425319
1579432
1419090

2416392
1857119
2709021
2794023
2804707
2788654
1209464
2781291
2069403

2567892
2788437
2338089
2741884
2336036
1024064
2795134
2282501
2838733

Health Trends Limited

Henan Huawei Aluminum Co., Limited

Hong Kong ChungBo Consulting Management Limited
Hong Kong Ding Tong Da Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Hexing Ping Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Hui Ding Sheng Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Huixing Limited

Hong Kong Kawrence Interior Design & Renovation Architects Studio

Limited

Hong Kong Liret Trading Limited

Hong Kong The Graces BeautyBenefit Group Co., Limited
HongKong Mige International Trade Co., Limited
Hongkong Guan Cheng Trading Co., Limited

INTECO LIMITED

ITALY LKWY INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

ITALY OUWANG GROUP CO., LIMITED

ITINERAE LIMITED

Tllaillaring Limited

Infinite Visions Limited

JIA RENDA CO., LIMITED

JIAHANG TRADE CO., LIMITED

JTAHE INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

JING XIN HARDWARE TRADE CO., LIMITED

JINPENG SHIPPING INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS LIMITED

Jawdan Parkus International Limited

Jianghe Trading Co., Limited

K&R Capital (China) Management Company Limited
KAIZEN TRADING LIMITED

KOMPROM LIMITED

KONG HEE INVESTMENT LIMITED

KWUN MING GROUP LIMITED

Kong Fung HK International Company Limited

LANXIE CONSULTANCY LIMITED
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2792171 LEADING CENTRE LIMITED SERATRAT
2788778 LERUI TRADE CO., LIMITED agnn B TE
2430050 LES PETITES CHOSES CO., LIMITED

2642479 LI HOLDING LIMITED

2510912 LITTLE GIANT COMPANY LIMITED /NEAAIRAFE]
2583457 LITTLE SILVER LIMITED

2788685 LOYALS TRADING CO., LIMITED BB ARAE
2795291 Lioness Limited
2389025 Long Foison Limited P E AT AT

2283790 Lorien Corporation Limited

2628897 Luxury Lifestyles Asia Limited

2775438 M3 Consulting Limited

2481756 MA XING INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
1705298 MASTER STAR LOGISTICS LIMITED

0997047 MDZ FASHION (HK) LIMITED S ARER(E A HIRAE
0827304 MEDSURGIC LIMITED ARt B AR A E
2253146 MEGA RIGHT INVESTMENT LIMITED ERIGERRAFE

2838257 MEGA WIN (HONG KONG) ASSET MANAGEMENT
INVESTMENT LIMITED

2788653 MEGALAND GROUP LIMITED

1857177 MONTEX HOLDINGS LIMITED

2510921 MOST EFFECTIVE COMPANY LIMITED -THE- BEHARAT
2742008 MT Forest Trade Limited

2709019 Mokchon Limited

2425333 Mongolong (Hong Kong) Limited

2788582 Moseyu Health Trade Co., Limited R R A A F
2838210 Mr Cooper Trading Limited JFEH1E B AR AE
2275556 NOVOSOM (HK) TRADING LIMITED

2793963 OBDO LIMITED

2199932 ORIENTAL INNOVATIONS LIMITED A ETRAT

2110666 Orient Energy Technologies Co., Limited

2791890 Overblock Limited

2788557 PANTHER GLOBAL LIMITED

2512027 PERMANENT GLORY COMPANY LIMITED TE 2 EEATE A



2511445
2200357
2510880
2655859
2788743
2804550
2511763
2795300
2838338
2842956
1883326
2842929
2484192
2179092
2511213
2795235
1962418
2842538
1717365
2338006
2781253
2582962
2804624
2666858
2709223
2792267
2511250
2202458
2389290
2788764
2845492
2282342
2071353

PERMANENT SUCCESS COMPANY LIMITED
PKT GLOBAL TRADING LIMITED

PROSPEROUS TIMES COMPANY LIMITED
Phylostrade Limited

QINGDING TRADE CO., LIMITED

RENRENDAI GLOBAL SHOPPING (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
RKSA Industrial Co., Limited

RL INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

ROSHI FASHION HK LIMITED

RXK (HK) LIMITED

Rong Feng Tai Industrial Limited

Ruitang Trade Co., Limited

SEA FAITH INTERNATIONAL BULLION LIMITED
SHAOXING UNIVERSE IMP. & EXP. HK BRANCH LIMITED
SHENZHEN X.S.Y. TRADING CO., LIMITED
SIGNALHILL (HK) LIMITED

SINSUR INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

SPB POWER HONG KONG LIMITED

STEP POWER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SUNSHINE INT'L COSMETICS LIMITED

Sencin Industrial Co., Limited

Skyrocketing Limited

Smart Ways Trading Limited

So Resources (Hong Kong) Limited

Sportsheel Limited

Stone Galaxy Co., Limited

Super-in Group (Hong Kong) Limited -The-
TEKCOMMANDS Limited

TIANJIN HAOMEI INTERNATIONAL IMP & EXP CO., LIMITED
TONGFU TRADE CO., LIMITED

TONGOO TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

TOP LABEL CONSULTANTS LIMITED

TOTAL SQUARE LIMITED
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2199467
2481570
1579403
2275899
1962419
2499966
2483845
1579937
2775210
2574096
1836794
2576629
1115486
2200071
1761858
2574367
2735776
2574182
2788768
1962720
2842909

2511096
2036460
2511932
2788772
2338534
2511926
2709322
2709249
2788588
2788434
26066542
2735703

TargetChip(HK) Technology, Limited
Tin Ho Global Group Limited

Tink Labs Limited

UNINETECH NETWORK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

UNISON WOHONG INDUSTRY LIMITED
UNIVERZAL EXPORT CO., LIMITED
USA Cozy Household Co., Limited

Umeng Technology (HK) Limited

Unidom Trade Limited

V-Fly Industrial Co., Limited

VIOLA YEUNG LIMITED

WEALTH FORTUNE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
WELLTEC (HK) DEV LIMITED

WEST SHENGDA LIMITED

WINKIN (ASIA) LIMITED

Wave Technology Limited

Wind Valley Limited

Work Well Limited

XIDU TRADE CO., LIMITED

XinShuYuan International Group Limited

Xinbain (International) Alliance Community Co., Limited

Y-YANG LIMITED

YARONG (HK) INDUSTRIAL GROUP LIMITED
YI CHANG DA COMPANY LIMITED

YIKANG TRADE CO., LIMITED

YINSHENG INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

YU HENG DA COMPANY LIMITED
YU LAI XING LIMITED

YU ZHONG ENTERPRISE MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED
YULONG IMPORT AND EXPORT TRADE CO., LIMITED

Yaoguang Trading Co., Limited

Yellow Star International Limited

ZHEJIANG RONGDA INDUSTRY AND TRADE CO., LIMITED
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2788558 ZHENCHI IMPORT AND EXPORT TRADE CO., LIMITED PRIt O S ERAE
2576936 ZHONGJU INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED TP EEE A TR A E
1788140 ZMY Financial Group Limited KRG ERAIRAE
2484386 Zoomteam Limited

2416509 e-Ads Limited

2416613 mydesq Hong Kong Company Limited

22 July 2022 Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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